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LIST OF PARTICIPANTS 

 

Country Name E-mail 

Australia Mr Lynn Walton lynn.walton@amsa.gov.au 

Brazil Cdr Frederico C. Muthz M. Barros muthz@ig.com.br 

Canada M Michel Desparois michel.desparois@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 

Chile Lt Osvaldo Manuel Morales Donoso navarea15@shoa.cl 

France M. Alain Rouault alain.rouault@shom.fr 

Greece Cdr Dimitrios Evangelidis 
nasf@hnhs.gr 

dep_director@hnhs.gr 

India Cdr Anand Narayanan 
inho-navy@nic.in 

msis-inho-navy@nic.in 

Italy Lt Marco Tomaino marco.tomaino@mit.gov.it 

Japan 
Mr Kenichiro Ishihara 

MrTeruo Kanazawa 

tuho@jodc.go.jp 

kanazawa-r4w@jha.jp 

Norway Mr Trond Ski trond.ski@kystverket.no 

Oman Mohamed Qalam Khamis Al Hinai abualaqlaam2010@hotmail.com 

Peru 

RAdm Javier Gaviola 

 

Capt Roberto Perez Medina 

jgaviola@dhn.mil.pe 

rperez@dhn.mil.pe 

rperez777@hotmail.com 

Spain Lt Cdr Ricardo Grela Valcárcel rgreval@fn.mde.es 

Sweden Mr Svante Håkansson svante.hakansson@sjofartsverket.se 

Turkey 

Lt Eşref Günsay 

 

Dr Ülker Acarer 

egunsay@shodb.gov.tr 

info@shodb.gov.tr 

ulker.acarer@kiyiemniyeti.gov.tr 

United Kingdom 
Cdr Tim Sewell 

Mr Michael WHITE (Observer representing AWNIS) 

tim.sewell@ukho.gov.uk 

michael.white@ukho.gov.uk 

United States 
Mr Peter Doherty (Chairman) 

Mr Steve Debrecht 

peter.m.doherty@nga.mil 

steven.j.debrecht@nga.mil 

IHB 
VAdm Alexandros Maratos 

Mr Steve Shipman (Secretary) 

amaratos@ihb.mc 

sshipman@ihb.mc 

IMO Capt Gurpreet Singhota gsinghot@imo.org 

WMO M Henri Savina henri.savina@meteo.fr 

Inmarsat Mr Vladimir Maksimov vladimir_maksimov@inmarsat.com  

 

mailto:vladimir_maksimov@nmarsat.com

